ﬁ

]
4

N T Pt - ST

- 00211451
" UNOFFICIAL CORYELIS!
2000~10-17 10:35:27

Cock County Recorder 5.00 .
RECORDATION REQUESTED BY: -

B, LT —
' 00811451 :

WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:

Metropolitan Bank &  Trust R
Company v
2201 W. Cermak Road '

Chicago, IL 60608-3996

SEND TAX NOTICES TO:

Metro&olitan Bunk & Trust Company
2201 W. Cerrialc Road
- Chicago, IL 606%6-3996

== - R Py - e e =t Tt r e ¢ e el i
e T e~ -

FOR RECORDER'S USE ONLY~

This Modification of Mortgage prepared ky: |, Metropolitan Bank & Trust Company
i 2201 West Cermak Road
'>hicago, lllionis 60608

MODIFICATION OF MORTGAGE

THIS MODIFICATION OF MORTGAGE IS DATED DECENBZR 19, 1999, BETWEEN F. Scott Winslow ahd
Mariané-WinSlpw, His Wife as Joint Tenants (referred to be'y as "Grantor”), whose address is 5556 S.
Sawyer, Chicago, IL 60629; and Metropoiitan Bank & Trust Comnany (referred to below as "Lender"), whose
address is 2201 W. Cermak Road, Chicago, IL 60608-3996. o

MORTGAGE. Grantor and Lender have entered into & mortigage date¢ Secember 19, 1995 (the "Mortgage”)
recorded in Cook County, State of lllinois as follows: -

- Mortgage dated December 19, 1995 and recorded Februa_n{ 5, 1996 wi ducument 96-096053 made b
F. Scoft Winslow and Mariana Winslow, hic.wife, as joint tenants, to_(vatropolitan Bank and Trus
Company to secure a note for $35,000.00.

- REAL PROPERTY ‘DESCRIPTION, The Mortgage Covers”the following described r<a! nroperty (the "Real

~

~

LT 1T Bty [/

Property”) located in Cook County, State of llinofs:

LOTS 30 AND 31 IN BLOCK 2 IN MEYER'S -SUBDIVISION OF THE EAST 3/4 OF NONTHEAST 1/4 OF

NORTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 14, TOWNSHIP 38 NORTH, RANGE 13, EAST OF THE 7'{nD PRINCIPAL
MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS. :

The Real Property or its address is commonly known as 5556 S. Sawyer, Chicago, IL 60629. The Real Property
tax identification number is 19-14-205-038-0000.

MODIFICATION. Grantor and Lender hereby modify the Mortgage as follows:

The Note secured by mortga&’e is hereby modified as follows: 1). The maturity date is extended from

June 19, 2000 to June 19, 2001. 2). Renewal Fee (1)% = $350.00. 3). All other terms and conditions
remain the same.. .

CONTINUING VALIDITY. Except as expressly modified above, the terms of the original Mortgage shall remain
unchanged and in full force and effect. Consent by Lender to this Modification does not waive Lender’s nght to
require strict performance 'of the Mortgage as changed above nor obh%ate Lender to make any future
maodifications. 'Nothing in this Modification shaj! constitute a satisfaction- of the promissory note or other credit
agreement secured by the Mortgage (the "Note"). It is the intention of Lender to retain as liable all parties to the

ortgage and all parties, makers and endorsers to the Note, including accommodation parties, unless a Iparty is
expressly released by Lender in writing. Any maker or endorser, including accommodation makers, shall not be
released by virtue of this Modification. If any person who signed the original Mortgage does not sign this
Modification, then all persons signing below acknowledge that this Modification Is given con itionally, based on the

 BOX 33T

e

~




*u

- UNOFFICIAL COPY TN

TS?TT800

:000006000‘90¢000000000000
¢ £0/97/6 sauidx3 uoissiwwoy Ay .
+  SIoul|] Jo BjelS-shenierey—s
< NNVWMI3N¥G 1ANAHD ¢
3 CIV3S TYIDLIQ 4
0000000000000000000‘0000:

1e Bujpisay of / 7] —4g %
i

at’ 0007 ‘12quaidag jo Aep ulgz SIU} [83S [B10Y}0 pue puey Aw Japun UsAID i
S T y S R : - - - -pauonusw usseLyy sesodind
pUE Sasn ay) Joj ‘peap puedB AlelunjoA pue 99l JIBYl S UONBJYIPON Ul poubis Aaui Jeui pabpajmowyoe
pue ‘o6EBLOW JO UOHEIIPOW 94 P3INJOXS OUM pUe Ul PaqLOsap Ssfenpliaipul SUl 8q 01 UMOUY W O] ‘MOISUIM . B
BUBLIEJY PUE MOISUIM noos ‘4 owieadde Ajeuosiad dlgqnd fuejoN paubisiopun 8y} ‘sw 810§9q Aep syl U0 ™

*

sandxs uojssiuwod A

o 3jelS au} 10j pue uj Jijand ABION  * §

M

( 00D 40 ALNNOD

ss (

40 ALVIS

‘ STOUTTTI

INTFWOHAITMOMNY TVNAIAIONI

b5

492140 pazioyiny

:Ag

Avados jsni) g jueg uepjodonan
‘HAONI

"SIWY3L S1I 01 S33HDV HOLNVHD HOv3 ANV ‘FOVOLHONW
HL TIV ‘GV3Hd DONIAVH S3IDATTMONMIJV HOLINVHOD HOIV3

"SUOIOE Juanbasgns yons jje o}

0 j0u saljdde JoAlem s;g 1 ') Aq paseajal 8q 10U ||Im asImIaylo Jo
s1uasu0d uosiad Buiubis-uou ayi yeyl JspuaT o} uoneussaldal

:Ib NOLLYOI4IQOW SIHL 40 SNOISIAOHd 3

oéue 1NQ ‘UCHEOYIPOW IO UOISUBIXS [BNIU| Au 0 Au

UOIELIPOW SIUY JO SUOISIAOIG pue S3BLUBYS 8y} 0}
R ~ (penupuo) 52.8 ON UEoT
¢ 9beq ESVEE].S?QW ﬂgffglpjlvm:llaow 6661-61-¢cl
SN 1 CRE R 1A




- -

" 2101900 U N Q&:IEALQ LAI'OFH@@ P Yoos:za51 Page 3

Loan No 8725

(Continued) 00 811
ﬁ#
LENDER ACKNOWLEDGMENT
STATE OF Illinois )
) ss
COUNTY OF Cook )

On this _ 29th  day of September , ¥¥2000  before me, the undersigned Notary Public, personally
appeared _Theresa M. Gomez and known to me to be the President ;
authorized agent for the Lender that executed the within and foregoing instrument and acknowledged said
instrument to be the free and voluntary act and deed of the said Lender, duly authorized by the Lender through its
board of directors r; otherwise, for the uses and purposes therein mentioned, and on oath stated that he or she is
authorized to execute *his said instrument and that the seal affixed is the corporate seal of said Lender.

/ ) secespeeteeedtl
o -#By_——vﬁﬂn;\—'ﬂ‘vxj\y ffomr———"==—"— Residing af**** T T EEAL " "L~ f—— -
L s ECKMANN
4 ERYL BRU ANN S
Notary Public in and for the Sta’c of * CN}gtary Public, State of511hn0|s :
2 My Commission Expires “““g
My commission expires Y S ecoesossoseees?

LASER PRO, Reg. U.S. Pat. & T.M. Off., Ver. 3.28: {c) 2000 CFI ProServices, Inc. All rights reserved.
[IL-G201 E3.28 F3.28 PRONTOTR.LN C1.0VL] "

iR,




UNOFFICIAL COPY

P L Y
& -
“
.r
L
=
.
e Poa— e - ==
T == e - = i Ear * L S =S e = e T
f . -
- S .
|
" . . .
. . . ‘. et g o
| N R . e . -
P .

f Ve . . R v . 5o

| . . :

. - " .

4
,
. - ' LT

|

fi R

3 Y

b . Wl

. .
o '
voer .
]
! . P R e . .

gr s

e T e e e e




